
S P Johnson 17-I
1 soil 1
1 clay/rock 2 Start 4-22-14

22 lime 24 Finish 4-23-14
44 shale 68
9 lime 77

113 shale 190
31 lime 221
38 shale 259 set 20’ 7”
11 lime 270 ran 807.7’ of 2 ⅞ 
14 shale 284 cemented to surface 84 sxs

106 lime 390
183 shale 573
15 lime 588
59 shale 647
27 lime 674
20 shale 694
8 lime 702
14 shale 716
10 lime 726
10 shale 736
5 lime 741

18 shale 759
10 sandy shale 769 odor
6 sandy shale 775 show
11 Bkn sand 786 good show
3 Dk sand 789 show

22 shale 811 T.D.


